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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Wong7607
Bay Aerials

9.275 8.425 9.2259.500 36.425
6 7 1 5 1

1

Candice Gallegos7618
Clovis

9.325 8.300 9.4509.300 36.375
4 8 3 2 2

2

Alexandria Clausen7617
Clovis

9.025 9.000 9.2008.950 36.175
12 3 6 6T 3

3

Morgan Samaniego7626
Golden Bear

9.075 9.025 8.5509.425 36.075
10 1T 2 15T 4

4

Alex Dalley7616
Central Coast

9.550 8.775 8.9258.650 35.900
1 5 10 10 5

5

Daizsha Llopis7603
Aerials

9.150 8.500 9.3508.750 35.750
8 6 8T 3 6

6

Anna Wood7632
Peninsula

9.125 8.225 9.2009.100 35.650
9 9 4 6T 7

7

Chelsee Spangler7638
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.900 8.9758.750 35.300
16 4 8T 9 8

8

Jessika Hallquist7609
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.025 9.2757.850 35.200
11 1T 15 4 9

9

Megan Schenk7629
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.000 8.9008.600 34.800
5 12T 11 11 10

10

Sydney Nigro-Sullivan7631
Oroville

9.200 8.000 8.8758.525 34.600
7 12T 12 12 11

11

Madison Nebb7637
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.025 8.6758.850 34.350
14 11 7 13 12

12

Charlotte Cooper7635
Redwood Empire

9.425 8.200 8.6508.000 34.275
2T 10 14 14 13

13

Brittany Boerstra7646
Technique

9.425 6.250 9.7008.250 33.625
2T 16 13 1 14

14

Kathleen Kelejian7602
Aerials

8.875 7.500 9.0757.600 33.050
13 14 16 8 15

15

Kayla Elsey7613
Cal Sports

8.775 6.450 8.5509.000 32.775
15 15 5 15T 16

16
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Jocelyn Nguyen7608
Bay Island

9.500 9.375 9.7009.475 38.050
1 2 1 1 1

1

Stephanie Tang7612
CYC

9.400 9.475 8.9259.100 36.900
2 1 3 8 2

2

Patricia Arroyo7627
GymStars Modesto

9.100 8.575 9.2509.325 36.250
8 6 2 3 3

3

Melody Ferrari7605
Athletics Unlimited

9.175 8.650 9.3758.400 35.600
5T 4 11 2 4

4

Alexandria Roseborough7611
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 8.150 9.2009.000 35.525
5T 9 5T 4T 5

5

Madeline Logan7636
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.050 9.0508.600 35.500
12 3 8T 7 6

6

Natalie Brumfield7624
Extreme

8.775 8.200 9.2009.050 35.225
13 8 4 4T 7

7

Kristin Schmidt7642
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.600 8.7758.300 34.675
11 5 12 9T 8

8

Samie Acevedo7647
Windsor

9.225 7.900 8.7758.750 34.650
4 11 7 9T 9

9

Samantha Veyna7615
Cal Sports

9.325 7.550 8.7509.000 34.625
3 12T 5T 11 10

10

Miranda Swanson7649
Windsor

9.075 8.450 8.0258.600 34.150
9 7 8T 14 11

11

Haley Christenson7606
Auburn

9.025 8.100 9.1757.700 34.000
10 10 13 6 12

12

Desiree Vargas7623
Elite

9.150 7.550 8.5258.525 33.750
7 12T 10 12 13

13

Carli Hambley7630
Monterey

8.100 6.750 8.2007.000 30.050
14 14 14 13 14

14
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Amanda Kretsch7604
Airborne

9.400 9.375 9.3759.075 37.225
1 1 3 2 1

1

Maggie Gorini7614
Cal Sports

9.250 8.350 9.1259.325 36.050
2 3 1 4 2

2

Alexis Buck7644
Sunnyvale

9.150 9.075 8.8758.650 35.750
5T 2 5 7 3

3

Caitlin Vanderveen7634
Pozsar's

9.075 7.250 9.5509.275 35.150
7 14 2 1 4

4

Sally Poje7640
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.075 8.9008.525 34.700
4 4 7 6 5

5

Taylor Hurst7628
Gymfinity

9.225 7.550 9.1508.750 34.675
3 11T 4 3 6

6

Kallia Linsteadt7633
Performance

8.900 7.725 8.7508.550 33.925
10 10 6 9 7

7

Ann Spaulding7648
Windsor

8.475 7.850 8.8508.500 33.675
13 8 8T 8 8

8

Natalie Geronimo7622
Elite

9.000 7.000 9.0008.450 33.450
9 15 10 5 9

9

Alyssa Nerida7610
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 7.950 7.8008.500 32.900
12 7 8T 14T 10

10

Sarah Lovett7645
Sunnyvale

9.025 7.350 8.6257.750 32.750
8 13 14T 10 11

11

Siobhan Anderson7641
Santa Rosa

8.300 7.550 8.4508.100 32.400
14 11T 12T 11 12

12

Esther Koo7620
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.000 7.4757.750 32.375
5T 5T 14T 16 13

13

Eliza Ammon7643
Sunnyvale

8.125 8.000 8.0008.175 32.300
15 5T 11 13 14

14

Stacey Twisdale7621
Davis Diamonds

8.825 6.250 8.3008.100 31.475
11 16 12T 12 15

15

Sonya Hendren7619
Davis Diamonds

7.575 7.750 7.8007.750 30.875
16 9 14T 14T 16

16


